

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 806 OF 2008

NAV KIRAN Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KARAN GULATI Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 22/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Mrs.B.Sunita Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioner to furnish the address of the respondent or to get the
respondent served by substituted mode after filing appropriate application.

List again on 2.9.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar